R & G RENOVATION LLC

832-368-1347

P.O= 3611 Zoch Ln Houston Tx 77092

ACTIVITY

Cleaning: Trash Removal

Remove all contents from property
Take down back storage and clean

Cleaning: Dumpster Fee
30-yard roll-away dumpster

HVAC:Complete New System

3-Ton Condenser and Coil, R410A, 14 SEER
Condenser and furnace

Digital Thermostat

Supply/Return registre grilles

Ductwork

Drywall: Repair
Repair holes, cracks, bad patches
Fixed cealing and install new drywall as need it

Paint kitchen cabinets

Paint: Full Interior

Walls- SW Kilim beige or repose gray flat kitchen/bathrooms
ceilings- Flat white

base/trim/doors- Semigloss white enamel

Incluede Kitchen cabinets

excluding garage

Carpentry:Make wall for laundry room
Install drywall and door

Install New granite

Electrical: Medium ceiling fan
44" Ceiling Fan with brushed nickel flushmount base

Electrical: Replace closet globe fixture
Brushed nickel base white globe

Electrical: Chandelier
Dining room- brushed nickel

QTY RATE

1 500.00

0.00
1 6000.00
1 1500.00
1 1200.00
1 3500.00
1 800.00
1 2500.00
5 150.00
3 50.00
1 135.00

AMOUNT
500.00

0.00

6000.00

1500.00

1200.00

3500.00

800.00

2500.00

750.00

150.00

135.00



Install attic ladder

Electrical: Replace vanity ligtht fixture

Brushed nickel three light with glass shades vanity fixture

Electrical: Install GFCI outlet
Bathroom, kitchen

Tile install new shower
New shower pan

New shower faucet
White subway tile

Install 2 new bathroom vanities
Install 2 mirrors

Plumbing; Replace complete plumbing
Using plex

Flooring: install new vinyl floor 1000 Sq ft
intall carpet on the bedrooms

Carpentry: Install New baseboard

Carpentry: Shoe moulding
Install quarter round molding at new vinyl areas

Hardware: Replace interior door knobs and stops
Brush nickel, sprin hinges top
Privacy/passage/inactive

Hardware: Replace exterior door knobs
Brushed nickel, door knob and deadbolt

Cabinetry: Install new pull hardware
Kitchen cabinets
brush nickel pulls and Knobs

Cabinetry: Install new pull hardware
Vanite cabinets
brush nickel pulls and Knobs

Hardware: Bathroom accessories
Toilet paper holde, towel ring and towel bar

40

12

325.00

75.00

40.00

2500.00

350.00

75.00

4200.00

5000.00

900.00

300.00

20.00

130.00

4.00

4.00

100.00

325.00

150.00

120.00

2500.00

350.00

150.00

4200.00

5000.00

900.00

300.00

160.00

260.00

160.00

48.00

200.00



Paint: Full exterior
Satin, siding trim/Fascia/Soffit
Excluding brick

Cleaning: Final clean
Deep clean including windows
Exposy bright gloss white

Landscaping

Details

Make sure all interiors doors open and close them right
Replace windows broken glass

Install windows miniblinds

Install doors stopper

check doorknobs

ADDITIONAL WORK

Guest bathroom

Remove all tile

Repair drywall

Fix plumbing and install new faucet
Install new tile

Paint brick and Metal
Labor and material

Install electrical panel

Install appliances

Payments will be in 4 parts
1st payment $10,000

2nd payment $10,000

3rd payment $10,000

Car sold -$1,000

New balance due = $ 9,050

TOTAL

1800.00

300.00

400.00

642.00

1500

1800

650

1100

Total=

$

1800.00

300.00

400.00

642.00

35,000.00

1,500.00

1,800.00

650.00

1,100.00

40,050.00



